www.fiorinigroup.it 35
38
40
43
44
45
46
47

models are IP 65 protection.
Electric resistor
Description code price
Bithermostat 822050006
www.fiorinigroup.it 55
R
efrig
e
ratio
n
 syste
m
s
Buffer tanks: Accessories
Volume code price
100 ALL-100 *
200 ALL-200 *
300 ALL-300 *
500 ALL-500 *
800 ALL-800 *
1000 ALL-1000 *
1500 ALL-1500 *
2000 ALL-2000 *
2500 ALL-2500 *
3000 ALL-3000 *
4000 ALL-4000 *
5000 ALL-5000 *
Volume code price
100 wood Box-100 *
200 wood Box-200 *
300 wood Box-300 *